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G2011

J15 (G1)

S3

HAVØRNBANEN

G2014 (G3)

S2 H2

GRESSBANEN HAVØRNHALLENTANANGER STADION

S3

HAVØRNHALLEN

H3

Baker Hughes

J2016/17

HAVØRNHALLEN

Old Boys/CoP

J2015/14

S3

TANANGER STADION

S3

J2015/14

HAVØRNBANEN

H2 H3

H2

G2020 + J2020/21

SBK

HAVØRNHALLENGRESSBANEN

H3

G2011

G2015

HAVØRNBANEN

VÅR 2025

MANDAG

TIRSDAG

S2

TANANGER STADION

KSA (G1)

J2016/17

GRESSBANEN

G2017G2015

G2013

Rekrutt (G3)

MSA (G4)

G2016

J12 (2012/13)

TORSDAG

G2012

G2018

G2011 (G2)

G2016 G2015

KSA (G1)

TANANGER STADION

MSA (G4)

G2017

Siroos Salimi

G15 (2009/10) (G2)

H2 H3

G2011 (G2)

Old Boys/CoP

G2019

HAVØRNBANEN

PGNiG

ONSDAG

S2

S2

G2012G2013

J2018/19

GRESSBANEN

G15 (2009/10) (G2)

Rekrutt (G3)

G2019

G2018

LEDIG FOR LEIE

MSA (G4)

Keeper-trening 8-10 år

G2016

J15 (G1)

J2018/19 J2018/19

G2018

J12 (2012/13) (G1)G2014 (G3)

Halliburton

(G2013) Keeper-

trening 11år+

G2019
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11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00.-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

21.00-21.30

H2 H3

Forening for kultur og 

mangfold

LEDIG FOR LEIE

TANANGER STADION

LØRDAG
HAVØRNHALLEN

Radoslaw

TANANGER STADION HAVØRNBANEN GRESSBANEN

H3

Eivind & Co

GRESSBANENHAVØRNBANEN HAVØRNHALLEN

S2 S3

S2 S3

FREDAG

TANANGER STADION

S2

H2

Abdul (VOL)

Abdul (VOL)

HAVØRNHALLENGRESSBANEN

S3

HAVØRNBANEN

H3H2

SØNDAG



 


